
2019 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Friday, Apr 19)

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Penalty Start Finish

Race 1a: Womens Varsity 1x Time Trial @ 12:00 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew   (L. Koven) 04:04.61 00:38:43.24 00:42:47.85
2nd 2 Shaker Heights  (S. Calabrese) 04:07.65 1.2% 00:03.04 00:38:06.57 00:42:14.22
3rd 3 Potomac  (A. Gromek) 04:11.21 2.7% 00:03.56 00:38:25.40 00:42:36.61
4th 8 Sacred Heart Academy - Bryn Mawr

(D. Marlin Andrews)
04:15.61 4.5% 00:04.40 00:40:01.52 00:44:17.13

5th 10 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (J.
Coleman)

04:16.42 4.8% 00:00.81 00:40:37.63 00:44:54.05

6th 9 Narragansett   (E. Mirrer) 04:16.79 5.0% 00:00.37 00:40:17.55 00:44:34.34
7th 18 RowAmerica Rye   (C. Zhang) 04:19.73 6.2% 00:02.94 00:43:26.05 00:47:45.78
8th 15 Germantown Friends  (A. Ehrlacher) 04:20.56 6.5% 00:00.83 00:42:27.30 00:46:47.86
9th 25 RowAmerica Rye   (K. Iuliano) 04:23.15 7.6% 00:02.59 00:45:44.32 00:50:07.47
10th 1 Nereid  (J. Craig) 04:24.55 8.2% 00:01.40 00:37:52.28 00:42:16.83
11th 17 Narragansett   (L. Handy) 04:28.23 9.7% 00:03.68 00:43:15.82 00:47:44.05
12th 28 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (J. Oruci) 04:28.45 9.7% 00:00.22 00:46:45.15 00:51:13.60
13th 13 Narragansett   (M. Mark) 04:29.30 10.1% 00:00.85 00:41:42.84 00:46:12.14
14th 12 Albany RC  (M. Lahr) 04:29.55 10.2% 00:00.25 00:41:23.46 00:45:53.01
15th 29 RowAmerica Rye   (J. Reynolds) 04:31.60 11.0% 00:02.05 00:47:02.73 00:51:34.33
16th 6 RA-Greenwich   (A. Ragals) 04:33.23 11.7% 00:01.63 00:39:20.47 00:43:53.70
17th 14 South Jersey Rowing Club   (S. Kolb) 04:34.62 12.3% 00:01.39 00:42:04.64 00:46:39.26
18th 20 Cambridge   (M. Yudelman) 04:36.66 13.1% 00:02.04 00:44:14.42 00:48:51.08
19th 23 Rockland  (C. High) 04:37.03 13.3% 00:00.37 00:45:04.80 00:49:41.83
20th 22 ACRA  (O. VanderWaal) 04:37.38 13.4% 00:00.35 00:44:50.16 00:49:27.54
21st 27 King School  (S. Fishkin) 04:37.76 13.6% 00:00.38 00:46:27.42 00:51:05.18
22nd 19 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (G.

Vecchio)
04:45.24 16.6% 00:07.48 00:43:55.25 00:48:40.49

23rd 16 South Jersey Rowing Club   (A. Fisher) 04:45.25 16.6% 00:00.01 00:42:48.44 00:47:33.69
24th 7 GMS Rowing  (M. Gurrieri) 04:45.91 16.9% 00:00.66 00:39:41.15 00:44:27.06
25th 24 New Canaan Crew  (A. Meli) 04:46.14 17.0% 00:00.23 00:45:27.63 00:50:13.77
26th 26 Cambridge   (C. Mungovan) 04:51.67 19.2% 00:05.53 00:46:08.85 00:51:00.52
27th 11 RA-Greenwich   (G. Miranda) 05:20.37 31.0% 00:28.70 00:41:08.37 00:46:28.74

21 RowAmerica Rye   (J. Stetler) Scratch

Race 2a: Mens Varsity 1x Time Trial @ 12:13 PM
1st 31 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (N.

Aronow)
03:41.90 00:50:21.58 00:54:03.48

2nd 36 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (B.
Bosse)

03:44.38 1.1% 00:02.48 00:51:53.70 00:55:38.08

3rd 57 Conshohocken  (N. Terwiesch) 03:50.61 3.9% 00:06.23 00:58:39.14 01:02:29.75
4th 55 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (W.

Durban)
03:52.53 4.8% 00:01.92 00:58:03.97 01:01:56.50

5th 35 Whitemarsh Boat Club   (W. KANE) 03:52.88 4.9% 00:00.35 00:51:32.01 00:55:24.89
6th 42 Rockland   (A. Rostek) 03:53.19 5.1% 00:00.31 00:53:53.24 00:57:46.43
7th 44 Cambridge  (M. Callewaert) 03:54.35 5.6% 00:01.16 00:54:26.28 00:58:20.63
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Race 2a: Mens Varsity 1x Time Trial @ 12:13 PM
8th 54 Baltimore  (J. Theodore) 03:55.54 6.1% 00:01.19 00:57:45.82 01:01:41.36
9th 52 New Canaan Crew  (M. dewolf) 03:55.65 6.2% 00:00.11 00:57:05.67 01:01:01.32
10th 49 North Jersey  (E. Shatouhy) 03:57.01 6.8% 00:01.36 00:56:12.81 01:00:09.82
11th 46 Rockland   (R. Almond) 03:57.63 7.1% 00:00.62 00:55:10.93 00:59:08.56
12th 32 GMS Rowing  (J. Snyder) 03:59.14 7.8% 00:01.51 00:50:31.62 00:54:30.76
13th 39 RA-Greenwich   (K. Otsuka) 04:00.06 8.2% 00:00.92 00:52:53.80 00:56:53.86
14th 45 ACRA   (E. Gabriele) 04:01.51 8.8% 00:01.45 00:54:49.79 00:58:51.30
15th 48 Albany RC  (L. Thompson) 04:03.37 9.7% 00:01.86 00:55:48.06 00:59:51.43
16th 51 RowAmerica Rye 04:04.16 10.0% 00:00.79 00:56:47.57 01:00:51.73
17th 47 Whitemarsh Boat Club   (B. Hindle) 04:05.56 10.7% 00:01.40 00:55:27.96 00:59:33.52
18th 50 ACRA   (J. Richman) 04:08.97 12.2% 00:03.41 00:56:27.49 01:00:36.46
19th 43 South Jersey Rowing Club   (J. Raab) 04:10.43 12.9% 00:01.46 00:54:11.19 00:58:21.62
20th 37 Rockland   (W. Grippi) 04:11.69 13.4% 00:01.26 00:52:16.89 00:56:28.58
21st 41 South Jersey Rowing Club   (C. O'Neill) 04:12.51 13.8% 00:00.82 00:53:31.17 00:57:43.68
22nd 34 Newport RC  (K. Rohrbacher) 04:13.94 14.4% 00:01.43 00:51:15.84 00:55:29.78
23rd 53 Saugatuck   (C. Moorman) 04:17.41 16.0% 00:03.47 00:57:26.87 01:01:44.28
24th 40 ACRA   (B. Edwards) 04:17.50 16.0% 00:00.09 00:53:12.21 00:57:29.71
25th 33 RA-Greenwich   (J. OBrien) 04:24.42 19.2% 00:06.92 00:50:59.47 00:55:23.89
26th 56 Rockland   (A. Karanikitas) 04:37.04 24.8% 00:12.62 00:58:27.87 01:03:04.91

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:25 PM
1st 6 RowAmerica Rye A  (K. McDermott) 03:46.90
2nd 5 Connecticut  (B. Galloway) 03:48.73 0.8% 00:01.83 00:00:01.83
3rd 2 Nereid  (J. DiLauro) 03:49.62 1.2% 00:00.89 00:00:02.72
4th 3 Whitemarsh Boat Club B  (R. Naser) 03:51.40 2.0% 00:01.78 00:00:04.50
5th 1 Greenwich Crew A  (A. Zavattaro) 03:54.09 3.2% 00:02.69 00:00:07.19
6th 4 Cambridge B  (A. Tyne) 04:33.13 20.4% 00:39.04 00:00:46.23

Race 3b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:30 PM
1st 1 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (R. McDonnell) 03:45.30
2nd 6 Cambridge A  (E. McDonald) 03:46.07 0.3% 00:00.77 00:00:00.77
3rd 5 GMS Rowing A  (G. Welp) 03:49.66 1.9% 00:03.59 00:00:04.36
4th 4 New Canaan Crew  (E. Davies) 03:59.51 6.3% 00:09.85 00:00:14.21
5th 3 Greenwich Crew B  (E. Andersen) 04:12.23 12.0% 00:12.72 00:00:26.93
6th 2 ACRA  (O. VanderWaal) 04:41.84 25.1% 00:29.61 00:00:56.54

Race 3c: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 12:35 PM
1st 2 GMS Rowing B  (C. Boyle) 03:52.66
2nd 3 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (M. Cicha) 03:53.86 0.5% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 5 Rockland  (C. Voutsinas-Klose) 04:03.02 4.5% 00:09.16 00:00:10.36
4th 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club A  (E. Myers) 04:04.63 5.1% 00:01.61 00:00:11.97
5th 1 Navesink River Rowing A  (A. Malek) 04:19.75 11.6% 00:15.12 00:00:27.09
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Race 4a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 GMS Rowing  (L. Jenkins) 03:25.10
2nd 2 New Canaan Crew A  (J. Hilton) 03:30.03 2.4% 00:04.93 00:00:04.93
3rd 4 Navesink River Rowing  (S. Hannout) 03:50.08 12.2% 00:20.05 00:00:24.98
4th 5 Cambridge B  (T. Metelmann) 03:55.57 14.9% 00:05.49 00:00:30.47
5th 1 RowAmerica Rye 04:04.92 19.4% 00:09.35 00:00:39.82

Race 4b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:45 PM
1st 4 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 03:29.60
2nd 1 Cambridge A  (J. Welborn) 03:30.63 0.5% 00:01.03 00:00:01.03
3rd 2 Germantown Friends  (J. Appleberry) 03:39.85 4.9% 00:09.22 00:00:10.25
4th 5 Rockland  (J. Bardorf) 03:44.77 7.2% 00:04.92 00:00:15.17
5th 6 ACRA  (E. Mortati) 03:52.06 10.7% 00:07.29 00:00:22.46
6th 3 Great River  (A. Heslin) 03:52.47 10.9% 00:00.41 00:00:22.87

Race 4c: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 12:50 PM
1st 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (J. McNicholas) 03:31.60
2nd 4 New Canaan Crew B  (N. Hooper) 03:40.41 4.2% 00:08.81 00:00:08.81
3rd 5 Litchfield Hills  (A. Butler) 03:44.76 6.2% 00:04.35 00:00:13.16
4th 1 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (C. Schildt) 03:48.48 8.0% 00:03.72 00:00:16.88
5th 2 Newport RC  (S. Katz) 03:53.85 10.5% 00:05.37 00:00:22.25

6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (C. O'Neill) Scratch

Race 5a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 12:55 PM
1st 4 Narragansett  (C. Noble Shriver) 03:44.80
2nd 2 Oak Neck Rowing Academy A  (A. Weilert) 03:56.60 5.2% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 5 RowAmerica Rye A  (K. Patel) 03:57.50 5.6% 00:00.90 00:00:12.70
4th 6 ACRA A  (A. Svensson) 03:58.84 6.2% 00:01.34 00:00:14.04
5th 1 New Canaan Crew  (A. Zitzmann) 04:03.11 8.1% 00:04.27 00:00:18.31
6th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (S. Gross) 04:08.07 10.4% 00:04.96 00:00:23.27
7th 7 Navesink River Rowing  (J. Razzino) 04:32.39 21.2% 00:24.32 00:00:47.59

Race 5b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 01:00 PM
1st 6 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (C. Azevedo) 03:57.40
2nd 4 GMS Rowing B  (C. Poremba) 03:58.51 0.5% 00:01.11 00:00:01.11
3rd 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (A. Sack) 04:03.38 2.5% 00:04.87 00:00:05.98
4th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (G. Miller) 04:11.83 6.1% 00:08.45 00:00:14.43
5th 7 ACRA B  (T. Gallo) 04:12.76 6.5% 00:00.93 00:00:15.36
6th 1 Litchfield Hills  (F. Devaux) 04:14.90 7.4% 00:02.14 00:00:17.50
7th 5 Saugatuck  (M. Brown) 04:23.39 10.9% 00:08.49 00:00:25.99

Race 5c: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 3 @ 01:05 PM
1st 5 RowAmerica Rye B  (S. Mosconi) 03:51.56
2nd 4 Albany RC A  (V. Allen) 03:58.37 2.9% 00:06.81 00:00:06.81
3rd 2 Great River  (A. Hepfer) 04:06.53 6.5% 00:08.16 00:00:14.97
4th 3 GMS Rowing A  (M. Mihok) 04:11.45 8.6% 00:04.92 00:00:19.89
5th 6 Rockland  (O. De Maria) 04:25.65 14.7% 00:14.20 00:00:34.09
6th 1 The Hun School  (A. Leszczuk) 04:39.87 20.9% 00:14.22 00:00:48.31

Page 3 of  8 Printed: 2019-Apr-19 04:00 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 01:10 PM
1st 6 ACRA  (A. Shatouhy) 03:31.50
2nd 3 Narragansett  (M. Kiselev) 03:32.41 0.4% 00:00.91 00:00:00.91
3rd 4 Oak Neck Rowing Academy A  (B. Matthews) 03:39.31 3.7% 00:06.90 00:00:07.81
4th 5 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (H. Terry) 03:43.83 5.8% 00:04.52 00:00:12.33
5th 7 Germantown Friends  (R. Allon) 03:47.56 7.6% 00:03.73 00:00:16.06
6th 2 New Canaan Crew A  (L. McLaren) 03:50.08 8.8% 00:02.52 00:00:18.58
7th 1 GMS Rowing A  (G. Wainwright) 03:52.30 9.8% 00:02.22 00:00:20.80

Race 6b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 01:15 PM
1st 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (W. Durban) 03:35.47
2nd 4 Litchfield Hills  (T. Boger-Hawkins) 03:46.34 5.0% 00:10.87 00:00:10.87
3rd 6 Nereid  (C. Critchley) 03:48.08 5.9% 00:01.74 00:00:12.61
4th 1 RowAmerica Rye 03:57.02 10.0% 00:08.94 00:00:21.55
5th 2 New Canaan Crew B  (C. Tovar) 04:02.29 12.4% 00:05.27 00:00:26.82
6th 5 Great River  (T. Smith) 04:22.55 21.8% 00:20.26 00:00:47.08

Race 6c: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Heat 3 @ 01:20 PM
1st 2 RA-Greenwich  (J. OBrien) 03:45.00
2nd 1 South Jersey Rowing Club  (N. Dambra) 03:47.55 1.1% 00:02.55 00:00:02.55
3rd 5 Saugatuck  (A. Levin) 03:48.91 1.7% 00:01.36 00:00:03.91
4th 3 GMS Rowing B  (J. Kineon) 03:52.72 3.4% 00:03.81 00:00:07.72
5th 6 Albany RC  (W. Convertino) 04:06.38 9.5% 00:13.66 00:00:21.38

4 Newport RC  (W. Donovan) Scratch

Race 7a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 01:25 PM
1st 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club A  (N. Hynes) 03:19.85
2nd 6 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (J. DiMeo) 03:24.97 2.6% 00:05.12 00:00:05.12
3rd 1 GMS Rowing B  (J. Skor) 03:29.19 4.7% 00:04.22 00:00:09.34
4th 7 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (S. Gross) 03:45.21 12.7% 00:16.02 00:00:25.36
5th 4 Cambridge A  (M. Kokot) 03:50.72 15.4% 00:05.51 00:00:30.87

3 Navesink River Rowing A  (S. Sainato) Did Not
Finish

5 ACRA  (M. McLoughlin) Scratch

Race 7b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 01:30 PM
1st 5 Cambridge B  (M. Yudelman) 04:07.00
2nd 2 Connecticut  (G. Moore) 04:13.46 2.6% 00:06.46 00:00:06.46
3rd 6 Navesink River Rowing B  (P. Loh) 04:26.19 7.8% 00:12.73 00:00:19.19
4th 4 Nereid  (G. Young) 04:27.54 8.3% 00:01.35 00:00:20.54
5th 1 RowAmerica Rye B  (M. Wertlieb) 04:38.31 12.7% 00:10.77 00:00:31.31
6th 3 Albany RC  (E. Coolidge) 04:47.01 16.2% 00:08.70 00:00:40.01
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Race 7c: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 3 @ 01:35 PM
1st 4 RowAmerica Rye A  (G. Mensi) 04:08.50
2nd 1 New Canaan Crew B  (A. Villafranca) 04:14.53 2.4% 00:06.03 00:00:06.03
3rd 5 Whitemarsh Boat Club B  (A. Kowalik) 04:16.60 3.3% 00:02.07 00:00:08.10
4th 6 New Canaan Crew A  (J. O'Meara) 04:18.66 4.1% 00:02.06 00:00:10.16
5th 2 GMS Rowing A  (G. Flanagan) 04:19.83 4.6% 00:01.17 00:00:11.33
6th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (D. Rotchford) 04:48.08 15.9% 00:28.25 00:00:39.58

Race 8a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 01:40 PM
1st 6 GMS Rowing A  (L. Degl'Innocenti) 03:44.68
2nd 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (C. Huysman) 03:47.66 1.3% 00:02.98 00:00:02.98
3rd 3 Albany RC  (A. Gower) 03:54.34 4.3% 00:06.68 00:00:09.66
4th 1 Litchfield Hills  (T. Patulak) 03:56.00 5.0% 00:01.66 00:00:11.32
5th 7 ACRA B  (B. Edwards) 04:04.35 8.8% 00:08.35 00:00:19.67
6th 4 ACRA C  (B. Heenan) 04:06.49 9.7% 00:02.14 00:00:21.81
7th 2 Nereid B  (R. Jerstroem) 04:08.53 10.6% 00:02.04 00:00:23.85

Race 8b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 01:45 PM
1st 3 ACRA/North Jersey [Composite] A  (J. Richman) 03:42.80
2nd 6 Nereid A  (j. gashi) 03:43.86 0.5% 00:01.06 00:00:01.06
3rd 1 RowAmerica Rye B 03:46.28 1.6% 00:02.42 00:00:03.48
4th 2 Oak Neck Rowing Academy A  (E. Seidner) 03:48.37 2.5% 00:02.09 00:00:05.57
5th 4 Navesink River Rowing  (O. THURMAN) 03:52.20 4.2% 00:03.83 00:00:09.40
6th 7 New Canaan Crew A  (B. Whittaker) 03:56.65 6.2% 00:04.45 00:00:13.85
7th 5 Cambridge  (T. Metelmann) 03:57.43 6.6% 00:00.78 00:00:14.63

Race 8c: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 3 @ 01:50 PM
1st 6 Saugatuck  (B. O'Donnell) 03:43.20
2nd 3 GMS Rowing B  (X. de Niewenhuisen) 03:49.63 2.9% 00:06.43 00:00:06.43
3rd 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (J. Heffelfinger) 03:58.54 6.9% 00:08.91 00:00:15.34
4th 1 RowAmerica Rye A 03:58.92 7.0% 00:00.38 00:00:15.72
5th 5 New Canaan Crew B  (Q. Daly) 03:59.46 7.3% 00:00.54 00:00:16.26
6th 2 Great River  (A. Sarma) 04:12.09 12.9% 00:12.63 00:00:28.89
7th 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (H. Hicks) 04:26.47 19.4% 00:14.38 00:00:43.27

Race 9a: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 01:55 PM
1st 1 Connecticut A  (C. Garrett) 03:52.90
2nd 5 Greenwich Crew A  (E. Dabney) 04:08.05 6.5% 00:15.15 00:00:15.15
3rd 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club A  (H. Savastano) 04:11.72 8.1% 00:03.67 00:00:18.82
4th 3 Albany RC  (S. Ritchie) 04:16.29 10.0% 00:04.57 00:00:23.39
5th 2 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (A. Guido) 04:23.54 13.2% 00:07.25 00:00:30.64

Race 9b: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 02:00 PM
1st 2 RowAmerica Rye A  (A. GIANNETTI) 03:57.37
2nd 1 Greenwich Crew C  (M. Blanchard) 04:03.79 2.7% 00:06.42 00:00:06.42
3rd 3 Port Rowing  (L. Rust) 04:04.53 3.0% 00:00.74 00:00:07.16
4th 4 Connecticut B  (H. Jacobson) 04:06.21 3.7% 00:01.68 00:00:08.84
5th 5 Whitemarsh Boat Club B  (C. Busk) 04:16.49 8.1% 00:10.28 00:00:19.12
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Race 9b: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 02:00 PM
6th 6 Greenwich Crew B  (A. Brause) 04:21.52 10.2% 00:05.03 00:00:24.15

Race 10a: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 02:05 PM
1st 6 The Hill School Boat Club B  (M. Logar) 03:44.98 00:00:01.08
2nd 3 RowAmerica Rye 03:47.54 1.1% 00:02.56 00:00:03.64
3rd 1 Greenwich Crew B  (M. Steinthal) 03:48.48 1.6% 00:00.94 00:00:04.58
4th 5 ACRA  (E. Mortati) 04:02.70 7.9% 00:14.22 00:00:18.80

2 PNRA/Mercer B  (G. Smith) Scratch
4 Saugatuck A  (M. Chermayeff) Excluded

Race 10b: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew A  (A. Frascella) 03:35.70
2nd 7 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club A  (E. infante) 03:37.28 0.7% 00:01.58 00:00:01.58
3rd 3 The Hill School Boat Club A  (M. Schiavone) 03:41.94 2.9% 00:04.66 00:00:06.24
4th 1 Saugatuck B  (S. Herrmann) 03:42.31 3.1% 00:00.37 00:00:06.61
5th 2 New Canaan Crew  (E. Miljkovic) 04:01.15 11.8% 00:18.84 00:00:25.45
6th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (E. Guermont) 04:14.82 18.1% 00:13.67 00:00:39.12

5 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Gallagher) Scratch

Race 11a: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew  (A. Klein) 03:18.53
2nd 5 Connecticut  (S. Greco) 03:18.93 0.2% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 RowAmerica Rye  (C. Labovitz) 03:19.82 0.6% 00:00.89 00:00:01.29
4th 4 Newport RC  (E. Villec) 03:51.70 16.7% 00:31.88 00:00:33.17
5th 1 The Hill School Boat Club  (E. Fairfield) 03:57.67 19.7% 00:05.97 00:00:39.14

6 Blair  (G. Higgins) Scratch

Race 11b: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:25 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck  (C. Banks) 03:42.70
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (y. tur) 03:56.48 6.2% 00:13.78 00:00:13.78
3rd 1 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (M. Fangio) 04:01.84 8.6% 00:05.36 00:00:19.14
4th 4 The Hun School  (G. Langford) 04:07.49 11.1% 00:05.65 00:00:24.79
5th 2 Lawrenceville  (A. Devine) 04:11.03 12.7% 00:03.54 00:00:28.33

Race 12a: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight @ 02:35 PM
1st 3 Saugatuck  (E. Chadwick) 03:53.30
2nd 4 PNRA/Mercer A  (S. Goyal) 04:18.86 11.0% 00:25.56 00:00:25.56
3rd 2 Lawrenceville  (A. Gelber) 04:45.43 22.3% 00:26.57 00:00:52.13

1 PNRA/Mercer B  (N. Mercora) Scratch

Race 14a: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:45 PM
1st 1 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (B. Davis) 03:06.50
2nd 4 Lawrenceville  (A. Lenkowsky) 03:08.46 1.1% 00:01.96 00:00:01.96
3rd 5 Greenwich Crew  (A. Cavanaugh) 03:13.61 3.8% 00:05.15 00:00:07.11
4th 2 Great River  (D. O'Rourke) 03:25.35 10.1% 00:11.74 00:00:18.85
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Race 14b: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:55 PM
1st 3 PNRA/Mercer  (K. Dhayal) 03:15.60
2nd 4 South Jersey Rowing Club  (J. Lee) 03:21.02 2.8% 00:05.42 00:00:05.42
3rd 1 New Canaan Crew  (C. Gosk) 03:29.43 7.1% 00:08.41 00:00:13.83
4th 5 PCRA  (L. Saljanin) 03:37.50 11.2% 00:08.07 00:00:21.90

2 Blair  (S. Junkermann) Scratch

Race 14c: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 03:05 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck  (G. Marous) 03:19.58
2nd 1 RowAmerica Rye  (P. Buckner-Wolfson) 03:20.44 0.4% 00:00.86 00:00:00.86
3rd 3 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (D. Green) 03:23.82 2.1% 00:03.38 00:00:04.24
4th 4 Newport RC  (C. Dahms) 04:10.96 25.7% 00:47.14 00:00:51.38

Race 15a: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight @ 03:15 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew  (A. Hooper) 03:30.10
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (M. Xu) 03:51.78 10.3% 00:21.68 00:00:21.68
3rd 1 PNRA/Mercer B  (C. Monato) 04:01.23 14.8% 00:09.45 00:00:31.13

2 New Canaan Crew  (C. Kirven) Scratch

Race 1: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew   (L. Koven) 03:56.90
2nd 5 Shaker Heights  (S. Calabrese) 04:01.26 1.8% 00:04.36 00:00:04.36
3rd 3 Potomac  (A. Gromek) 04:04.86 3.4% 00:03.60 00:00:07.96
4th 2 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (J. Coleman) 04:07.44 4.4% 00:02.58 00:00:10.54
5th 1 RowAmerica Rye   (C. Zhang) 04:09.58 5.4% 00:02.14 00:00:12.68
6th 7 Narragansett   (E. Mirrer) 04:10.16 5.6% 00:00.58 00:00:13.26
7th 6 Sacred Heart Academy - Bryn Mawr  (D. Marlin

Andrews)
04:10.81 5.9% 00:00.65 00:00:13.91

Race 2: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (B. Bosse) 03:31.43
2nd 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (N. Aronow) 03:36.06 2.2% 00:04.63 00:00:04.63
3rd 7 Whitemarsh Boat Club   (W. KANE) 03:38.15 3.2% 00:02.09 00:00:06.72
4th 4 Cambridge  (M. Callewaert) 03:40.98 4.5% 00:02.83 00:00:09.55
5th 6 Conshohocken  (N. Terwiesch) 03:41.21 4.6% 00:00.23 00:00:09.78
6th 1 Rockland   (A. Rostek) 03:42.74 5.3% 00:01.53 00:00:11.31
7th 2 Oak Neck Rowing Academy   (W. Durban) 03:43.10 5.5% 00:00.36 00:00:11.67

Race 3: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:35 PM
1st 2 Cambridge A  (E. McDonald) 03:49.30
2nd 5 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (R. McDonnell) 03:49.86 0.2% 00:00.56 00:00:00.56
3rd 4 RowAmerica Rye A  (K. McDermott) 03:55.23 2.6% 00:05.37 00:00:05.93
4th 3 GMS Rowing B  (C. Boyle) 03:56.41 3.1% 00:01.18 00:00:07.11
5th 7 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (M. Cicha) 03:59.77 4.6% 00:03.36 00:00:10.47
6th 6 Connecticut  (B. Galloway) 04:01.05 5.1% 00:01.28 00:00:11.75
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Race 4: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 4 GMS Rowing  (L. Jenkins) 03:23.70
2nd 6 New Canaan Crew A  (J. Hilton) 03:25.64 1.0% 00:01.94 00:00:01.94
3rd 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (J. McNicholas) 03:29.33 2.8% 00:03.69 00:00:05.63
4th 2 Cambridge A  (J. Welborn) 03:30.54 3.4% 00:01.21 00:00:06.84
5th 5 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 03:32.58 4.4% 00:02.04 00:00:08.88
6th 7 New Canaan Crew B  (N. Hooper) 03:38.79 7.4% 00:06.21 00:00:15.09

Race 5: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Final @ 03:45 PM
1st 4 Narragansett  (C. Noble Shriver) 03:41.60
2nd 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (C. Azevedo) 03:51.25 4.4% 00:09.65 00:00:09.65
3rd 6 Oak Neck Rowing Academy A  (A. Weilert) 03:54.79 6.0% 00:03.54 00:00:13.19
4th 2 GMS Rowing B  (C. Poremba) 03:59.40 8.0% 00:04.61 00:00:17.80
5th 7 Albany RC A  (V. Allen) 04:04.37 10.3% 00:04.97 00:00:22.77
6th 3 RowAmerica Rye B  (S. Mosconi) 04:10.02 12.8% 00:05.65 00:00:28.42

Race 6: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 6 Narragansett  (M. Kiselev) 03:35.07
2nd 4 ACRA  (A. Shatouhy) 03:36.60 0.7% 00:01.53 00:00:01.53
3rd 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (W. Durban) 03:37.22 1.0% 00:00.62 00:00:02.15
4th 3 RA-Greenwich  (J. OBrien) 03:48.63 6.3% 00:11.41 00:00:13.56
5th 2 Litchfield Hills  (T. Boger-Hawkins) 03:50.48 7.2% 00:01.85 00:00:15.41
6th 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (N. Dambra) 03:53.61 8.6% 00:03.13 00:00:18.54
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